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The Path to War 

Use pages 809-813 to outline the path from WWI to WWII. For each box, complete letter A and then 

explain its importance next to letter B.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

WWII 

WWI 

1920 

1. A. 1920: Rise of _______ 

____________ . 

 

B.  

3. A. Great ____________.  

B.  

4. A. March 7, 1936: 

 

B. 

5. A. 1938: __________________ 

____________________________.  

 

B.  

6. A. August 23, 1939:  

 

 

 

B.  

2. A. 1931: Japan 

_______________ 

______________. 

B.  



 

For each one of the numbered events on the front, explain below if it relates to one of the four MAIN 

causes we talked about for WWI. If not, what “new” category should be created to explain the causes of 

WWII?  

 

Title of 

event 

leading to 

WWII 

Does this event relate to MAIN? (Militarism, Alliances, Imperialism, Nationalism)  

If so, how so? If not, why not?  

#1  

 

#2  

 

#3  

 

#4  

 

#5  

 

#6  

 

 

Is the acronym MAIN useful for all wars or just WWI? Explain your answer.  


